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® FX: GOE 158-1-5

Luminaire: PMS 408 C

Learn more about FX Luminaire up lights. Visit: fxl.com/products

NumBer oF LeDs: 1 3 6 9

HaLogeN  
LumeN output 
equivaLeNt:

10 Watt 20 Watt 35 Watt 50 Watt

useFuL LeD  LiFe (L70):
50,000  
hrs avg

50,000  
hrs avg

50,000  
hrs avg

50,000  
hrs avg

iNput voLtage: 10 to 15V 10 to 15V 10 to 15V 10 to 15V

va totaL:  (use this  
number to size the  
transformer)

2.4 4.5 13.5 13.5

Watts useD: 2.0 4.2 10.1 11.2

LumeNs per Watt  
(eFFicacy)

25.4 31 31.8 31.1

max LumeNs: 52 135 279 357

cct (ra) 68.5 67.9 80.2 67.5

The NP is our most versatile LED up light, and is  

engineered to accommodate all aspects of your up  

lighting needs. By coupling the proper light intensity 

with one of the provided color filters, your designer 

can fine-tune the NP to beautifully enhance every 

landscape feature.

Np: Up Light 

LED Up Lights

2.66"  
6.75 cm
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ORDERING INFORMATION LED
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® FX: GOE 158-1-5

Luminaire: PMS 408 C

pHotometrics:

Vertical Spread: 24.5º

NP 6LED ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE

4.2 �

8.3 �

12.5 �

16.7 �

20.8 �

25.0 �

61.57 fc

15.39 fc

6.84 fc

3.85 fc

2.46 fc

1.71 fc

1.8 �

3.6 �

5.4 �

7.2 �

9.0 �

10.8 �

1.8 �

3.6 �

5.4 �

7.2 �

9.04 �

10.8 �

 Center Beam FC Beam Width

Horizontal Spread: 24.4ºVertical Spread: 23.3º

NP 1LED ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE

4.2 �

8.3 �

12.5 �

16.7 �

20.8 �

25.0 �

13.36 fc

3.34 fc

1.48 fc

0.84 fc

0.53 fc

0.37 fc

1.7 �

3.4 �

5.2 �

6.9 �

8.6 �

10.3 �

1.7 �

3.4 �

5.1 �

6.8 �

8.4 �

10.1 �

 Center Beam FC Beam Width

Horizontal Spread: 22.9º

Vertical Spread: 24.2º

NP 9LED ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE

4.2 �

8.3 �

12.5 �

16.7 �

20.8 �

25.0 �

72.4 fc

28.1 fc

8.04 fc

4.53 fc

2.9 fc

2.01 fc

1.8 �

3.6 �

5.4 �

7.1 �

8.9 �

10.7 �

1.8 �

3.5 �

5.3 �

7.1 �

8.9 �

10.6 �

 Center Beam FC Beam Width

Horizontal Spread: 24.0ºVertical Spread: 24.7º

NP 3LED ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE

4.2 �

8.3 �

12.5 �

16.7 �

20.8 �

25.0 �

26.73 fc

6.68 fc

2.97 fc

1.67 fc

1.07 fc

0.74 fc

1.8 �

3.6 �

5.5 �

7.3 �

9.1 �

10.9 �

1.8 �

3.6 �

5.4 �

7.2 �

9.04 �

10.8 �

 Center Beam FC Beam Width

Horizontal Spread: 24.5º

exampLe:  Np-3LeD-Ls-Dg = Np - 3 LeDs - Long shield - Desert granite Finish (with Super Slot Spike)

Factory iNstaLLeD optioNs:  Order 1 + 2 + 3 (optional) + 4

Fixture coDe Lamp coDe sHieLD coDe FiNisH optioNs

1 Np 2 1 Led (50,000 avg. life hours) 3 LS (Long Shield) 4 XX (see options to right)

3 Led (50,000 avg. life hours)

6 Led (50,000 avg. life hours)

9 Led (50,000 avg. life hours)

Np: Up Light 
powdercoat

wG = White Gloss

Fw = Flat White

aL = Almond

BZ = Bronze Metallic

dG = Desert Granite

wI = Weathered Iron

VF = Verde Speckle

SB = Sedona Brown

FB = Flat Black

For information on ZD  
technology please refer to 
the Luxor page in the  
Lighting Control section.

The NP includes your choice 
of LED board, choice of 
finish, 5 ft. lead wire and a 
Super Slot Spike.

** Denotes powdercoat finish

 All NP up lights come 
 standard with amber, 
 green, blue and  
 frosted filters

FieLD iNstaLLeD optioNs:  Order Individually   

mouNtiNg optioNs

 Super Slot Spike (753900) 2" x 10" Included 4

Long Slot Spike (250015840000) 2.5" x 10" 

SuperJ-Box (SJ-XX**) 2.5" x 12"

post Mount (PM-XX**)  2.5" x 13"
super  

slot spike
Long  

slot spike
super  

J-Box XX**
post mount 

XX**

Beam angle is calculated using LM-79 method for SSL Luminaires: "Beam angle is defined as two times the  vertical angle at which the intensity is 50% of the maximum".


